MODEL: VR144E-G16
VR144E-G16 SPECIFICATIONS ES-7063 Rev.1   Page 1/16
Paperless Recording System
PAPERLESS RECORDER
(5.7 inch LCD, touch panel, 16 points DC voltage input, 2
points dry contact, 2 points photo MOSFET relay output)
Functions & Features
• 5.7-inch TFT LCD display

176 [6.93]
MODEL: VR144E-G16-[1]-[2][3]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: VR144E-G16-[1]-[2][3]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [3].
  (e.g. VR144E-G16-1-R/C/HA/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01)
COMMUNICATION
E: Ethernet communication
I/O TYPE
G16: DC voltage input, 16 points,
NPN discrete input, 2 points,
Photo MOSFET relay output, 2 points
(For input range, refer to analog input specifications.)
[1] ANALOG INPUT RANGE
Select input range from the following.
1: DC input, 16 points (wide span voltage input, 16 points)
2: DC input, 16 points
(1 - 8 ch wide span voltage input, 8 points +
9 - 16 ch middle span voltage input, 8 points)
3: DC input, 16 points
(1 - 8 ch wide span voltage input, 8 points +
9 - 16 ch narrow span voltage input, 8 points)
4: DC input, 16 points (middle span voltage input, 16 points)
5: DC input, 16 points
(1 - 8 ch middle span voltage input, 8 points +
9 - 16 ch narrow span voltage input, 8 points)
6: DC input, 16 points (narrow span voltage input, 16 points)
[2] POWER INPUT
AC Power
MR2: 100 - 240 V AC (with AC adaptor)
(Operational voltage range 85 - 264 V AC, 47 - 66 Hz)
(Rated output 24 V DC 1A)
Note: Refer to the external dimensions for the plug shape
as MR2 is intended for the EU market.
BR2: 100 V AC (with AC adaptor)
(Operational voltage range 100 V AC ±10%)
(Rated output 24 V DC 1A)  (CE not available)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[3] OPTIONS (multiple selections)
ANALOG INPUT CONNECTOR
blank: Voltage input connector (1 row)
/C: Current input connector (2 rows)
(For current input, specify "/C" in order to connect a
precision resistor module.
"/C" can be selected only when the analog input range is "1".
Prepare a precision resistor module (model: REM6-250) by user.)
INSTALLATION
blank: Panel mount type
/HA: Desktop type (with handle and rubber feet)
(Desktop type cannot be mounted on a panel surface.
The handle and rubber feet cannot be detached.)
Other Options
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: VR144E-G16
VR144E-G16 SPECIFICATIONS ES-7063 Rev.1   Page 2/16
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q
COATING (For the detail, refer to our web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
RELATED PRODUCTS
• Precision resistor module (model: REM6-250)
• PC configurator software (model: VR144CFG)
• Viewer software (model: TRViewer)
Software downloadable at our web site.
• SD card